SPANGLE MARKETING LIMITED

P-103, PRINCEP STREET, 3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO. 24 KOLKATA-700 072, PHONE: 2237-0373 / 5021 CIN: L51311WB1984PLC050209

E-mail: parida.1995@rediffmail.com www.spanglemarketing.in

Date: 12th October, 2018

To

The Listing & Compliances Department Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited

4th Floor, Vibgyor Towers, Plot No. C-62 Opp: Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra East, Mumbai-400098

Phone: 022 61129000

Dear Sir,

Ref: Symbol: SPANGLE, Series: BE, ISIN: INE315M01019.

Sub: Compliance Certificate as on 30th September, 2018 pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI ((Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

With reference to the above captioned subject, Please find enclosed herewith Compliance Certificate for the half year ended on 30th September, 2018 along with Certificate received from M/s. Alankit Assignments Limited, Registrar & Transfer Agent (RTA) from 01st April, 2018 to 30th September, 2018 pursuant to Regulation 7 (3) & (2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information & record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Spangle Marketing Limited

(S. Nayak)

Company Secretary

M.No:ACS21997

Encl: As above

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

10th October, 2018

The Head – Listing & Compliances Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSEI)

4th Floor, Vibgyor Towers, Plot No. C-62

Opp: Trident Hotel,

Bandra Kurla Complex, (Bandra East)

Mumbai-400098 Phone: 022 6112 9000

Email ID: <u>Raviraj.Nirbhawane@msei.in</u> <u>ListingCompliance@msei.in</u>

Symbol: SPANGLE, Series: BE

COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE
FOR HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018

[Pursuant to Regulation 7 (3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015]

This is to certify that M/s Alankit Assignments Limited, a Category – I, Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), registered with Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) vide Registration No.:- INR000002532, is the Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of Spangle Marketing Limited (Company) and all activities in relation to physical and electronic share transfer facility are being maintained with them.

For Spangle Marketing Limited

(Satvananda Navak)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

P-103, Princeep Street, 3rd Floor Room No – 24, Kolkata – 700072

Phone No – 033 2237 0373 / 5021

Email: parida.1995@rediffmail.com

For Alankit Assignments Limited

(J P Rustagi)

Senior Manager & 191

Authorized Representative 1E/13, Jhandewalan Extension,

New Delhi - 110055



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

We Alankit Assignments Limited as the Registrar and Share Transfer Agents for both physical and dematerialisation of securities of SPANGLE MARKETING LTD. (INE315M01019). Confirm,

That the Equity Shares capital of the company is held as on 30th September 2018 in demat / physical form as under:

PARTICULARS	NO. OF EQUITY SHARES	
NSDL		1852993
PHYSICAL		349198
TOTAL		2202191

That the Register of members of the company is updated as on 30th September 2018, That the demat/remat request(s) have been confirmed by us within/beyond 21 days from the date of receipt of electronic request. The details are as under:

- NSDL	WITHIN 21 DAYS	BEYOND 21 DAYS*	
No. of demat request accepted	NIL	NIL	
No. of Shares involved	NIL	NIL	
No. of demat request rejected	NIL	NIL	
No. of Shares involved	NIL	NIL	
No. of remat request accepted	NIL	NIL	
No. of Shares involved	NIL	NIL	
No. of remat request rejected	NIL.	NIL	
No. of Shares involved	NIL	NIL	

CDSL

No. of demat request accepted	NIL		NIL
No. of Shares involved	NIL		NIL
No. of demat request rejected	NIL		NIL
No. of Shares involved	NIL	*	NIL
No. of remat request accepted	NIL		NIL
No, of Shares involved	NIL		NIL
No. of remat request rejected	NIL		NIL
No. of Shares involved	NIL		NIL

And there is no pending demat request for confirmation more than 21 days as on 30th September 2018.

For ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

J.P RUSTAGL

SR. MANAGER

28744



TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that we, as a common agency of **Spangle Marketing Ltd.** for the period from 01/04/2018 to 30/09/2018, have to confirm that,

- A. We have processed all valid transfer within fifteen days from the date of lodgment of transfer request.
- B. There are no cases for issue of duplicate shares certificates.
- C. There are no cases for consolidation/split of share certificates.
- D. There are no case for sub-division, renewal, exchange of certificates and endorsement for payment of call / allotment money.
- E. There are no cases for Remat of share certificates.

For ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

J.P RUSTAGI SR. MANAGER

BUSDA